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FI E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event  Type
Coupe du Monde Leszno 28.10.17 J F M | A
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
1 32 ROGER Wallerand FRA 25.07.98
2 26 EDIRI Alexandre FRA 30.01.98
3 20 ITKIN Nick USA 09.10.99
3 20 NAGANO Yudai JPN 15.10.98
5 14 TOURETTE Geoffrey USA 01.04.99
6 14 CUK Veliko SRB 26.01.00
7 14 VELLUTI FRANZI Pietro ITA 21.04.99
8 14 SAVIN Raphael FRA 15.09.00
9 8 FUJIKURA Rui JPN 06.07.99
10 8 SUZUMURA Kenta JPN 15.09.98
11 8 RESEGOTTI Matteo Claudio ITA 24.05.99
12 8 PISTORIO Federico ITA 10.11.00
13 8 DI TOMMASO Alessio ITA 23.09.01
14 8 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules FRA 19.09.00
15 8 TROSHIN Ivan RUS 12.04.00
16 8 KUMBLA Sidarth USA 27.09.98
17 4 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 13.02.99
18 4 BORODACHEYV Anton RUS 23.03.00
19 4 ZINNATULLIN Artur RUS 19.02.98
20 4 DAL SANTO Alvise ITA 26.09.98
21 4 GIACON Daniel NED 25.11.00
22 4 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 14.04.99
23 4 MARINI Tommaso ITA 17.04.00
24 4 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 17.03.98
25 4 LOISEL Pierre FRA 06.03.98
26 4 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 13.07.98
27 4 MOELIS Samuel USA 19.03.98
28 4 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 28.05.98
29 4 VETROV Nikita RUS 12.02.98
30 4 ITO Takuma JPN 17.07.98
31 4 TIEMANN Max GER 09.06.98
32 4 SPICHIGER Armand FRA 07.06.01
33 2 FILIPPI Davide ITA 14.03.98
34 2 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 17.12.98
35 2 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 16.06.00
36 2 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 05.10.00
37 2 MACHOVEC Andrew USA 22.07.00
38 2 ROBIN Noe FRA 08.08.00
39 2 PAIK Joon USA 12.07.00

40 2 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 21.07.01
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HameWARA Kohei

STELLA Alessandro
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
BIBARD Tyvan
KNODT Julian
MICHAUT Loic
TOMIDA Yusaku
GOMBOS Tom

IUDIN llia

MENKUER Engin Batuhan
LOVYAGIN Maxim
CHENG Julian

LI Michael

LEHNER Kilian
BRETEAU Ignacio
BEM Maciej

HEAD Connor
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
SEYTOR Kim
BOROWIEC Piotr
ERCAN Kerem
MACCHI Filippo
KAWAMURA Kyota
MENDREY Tamas
KLEIN Luis

DE RUITER Job
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
OLIVARES Marcello
NAVAS Timothy
MARIOTTI Filippo
ROSU Silviu

DE GREEF Stef

BIRD Harry

CRNJAK Tom
BOROWIAK Arwen
TAKAHASHI Ren
PODRALSKI Adam
BEKE Vince

PRAUS Markus

KISS Daniel

LECONTE Raphael
DAHLIN Svante
HAMLESCHER Magnus
LECHNER Moritz
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
GOREN Raz
ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu

ASHBY Douglas

Ygijonality
ITA
POL
FRA
USA
FRA
JPN
GER
RUS
TUR
RUS
USA
USA
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ESP
POL
GBR
POL
FRA
POL
GER
ITA
JPN
HUN
GER
NED
POL
USA
BEL
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BEL
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BEL
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JPN
POL
HUN
GER
HUN
FRA
SWE
GER
AUT
RUS
ISR
ISR
GBR
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NayR& YNIAK Patryk
SANCHEZ Derwin
BELLOVICZ Gabor
FUNARO Andrea
CIERLUK Jakub
HOIDA Danyil
MESZAROS Tamas
VELLA Rosario
SPLIT Olivier
WIEMANN Martin
AVELAR Luis
KAJBJER Albin

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio

VALEUR Maxim
PICHLER Leonardo
WILLIAMS Robert
BODO Benjamin

BATES Ben
CHIAPPELLI Tommaso
DANIEL Ashton
MADER Joffrey
AHEICHYK Daniil
MACHETANZ Arne
MOTTIAT Lucas
CANDESCU Cristian
TOTUSEK Marek
VALETTI Luca

LI Leo

PAGE James
KURYLOVICH Uladzislau
MAIOR Matyas
GAINULLIN Danil
PALLIER Sebastian
DOLZYCKI Jakub
NAGY Balazs
WESTESSON Malte
ORTS Lucas

SZEMES Gergo
DANCKWARDT Mathias
KUBIAK Filip

BULDA Kiryl

DE JONG Olivier

GOC Bartosz

SAY Amil Efe
HOWLETT Edmund
ARCHER Ciaran

ROMERO MONTILLA Roger Jesus

SZPYGIEL Jedrzej

Nationality
VEN
HUN
ITA
POL
UKR
HUN
GER
NED
GER
POR
SWE
ARG
DEN
GER
GBR
ROU

GBR
ITA
USA
FRA
BLR
GER
BEL
ROU
CZE
RSA
CRO
GBR
BLR
HUN
RUS
GBR
POL
HUN
SWE
USA
HUN
DEN
POL
BLR
NED
POL
TUR
GBR
GBR
VEN

POL

Birtin Date
15.01.98
31.07.98
29.05.98
01.06.00
20.02.00
25.04.98
04.09.98
06.03.99
06.02.00
05.06.98
18.05.98
01.12.99
30.06.00
11.08.98
12.11.98

31.01.98

02.07.98
29.01.99
01.09.01
22.07.98
12.12.98
15.04.98
14.04.99
24.11.99
06.08.02
20.04.00
15.03.00
12.02.99
07.11.99
29.06.00
30.03.99
12.10.99
07.09.01
26.02.98
08.03.01
20.07.99
11.02.03
02.05.98
09.06.98
05.08.99
01.07.98
15.01.00
14.01.99
20.04.00
08.04.98
28.06.99

25.06.98
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Nam® minaly

RENNER Moritz
LEWIS Celyn
BOSMAN Niels
HUTHMANN Erik
GOJAK Antonio
KOSLICKI Michal
FRERES Hugo
IONICA Andrei
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
TESARIK Daniel
LASAK Ondrej

TURKI Ali

PETRINI Felix
BIALIAYEU Raman
BEKBULAT Gorkem
FENS Julian

KAIN Martin

JANS KOHNEKE Teun
CARVALHO Henrique
MARROQUIN Diego
IZYCKI Filip

TKACH Daniil
BURGSTALLER Johannes
HRUBESCH Simon
SAUKANS Olafs
STARC Luka
KOVACS Gergely
GAYDUK Yaroslav
GVOTH Martin
JONES Alexander
KAJBJER Petter
CRISMER Augustin
MACEDO Luis
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
RAPOPORT Yaakov Ber
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
STOCKMANN Paul
ZOONS Edo
LANDORPH Sophus
EWERS Alexander
KONIG Robert
ULUTAS Denizhan
CHIRNOGEANU Madalin
IURIN Igor

SCHAUER Moritz
SMREKAR Leo

CIOBANICA Andrei

Yagonality
GER
GBR
NED
AUT
CRO
POL
BEL
ROU
DEN
CZE
CZE
QAT
SWE
BLR
TUR
NED
AUT
NED
POR
MEX
POL
UKR
AUT
AUT
LAT
SLO
HUN
UKR
SVK
GBR
SWE
BEL
POR
HUN
ISR
BEL
NED
NED
DEN
SWE
CZE
TUR
ROU
UKR
AUT
CRO
ROU
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23.09.00
15.11.99
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05.05.99
13.02.00
15.09.00
16.10.00
07.03.99
07.01.00
05.02.01
30.06.00
10.09.99
05.04.98
11.04.99
03.12.00
14.11.00
06.01.99
01.01.00
17.12.02
13.02.00
17.12.00
05.06.98
28.05.98
13.04.02
02.06.98
06.03.98
15.01.99
18.05.98
24.05.00
23.11.00
01.03.00
18.06.99
09.06.99
14.05.00
20.04.99
06.05.99
19.07.99
19.04.00
17.10.99
07.08.00
17.10.00
23.02.00
21.05.00
03.05.00
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Nawe KO Mateusz
SZCZYPINSKI Kacper
FORTUNA Robert
HARBACHEUSKI llya
GRASNEK Tobias
BRZEZINSKI Jan
ZEMAN Adam
BENCZE Attila
PERSSON Sebastian
AHLSTEDT Eimer
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
KRALIK Roman
OZYALCIN Utku
CHREN Simon
YILMAZ Arda Birtan
SAHIN Taylan
BLAHUT Jan
MRAVUNAC Anton
BEKERIS Edgars

Nationality
POL
UKR
BLR
AUT
POL

SVK
HUN
SWE
SWE
POL
SVK
TUR
CZE
TUR
TUR
CZE
CRO
LAT

Birthy Date
09.01.01
22.09.99
27.12.00
12.05.99

21.04.01
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25.05.98
21.11.98
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15.04.00
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